
全国順位 氏　　名 所属 ＯＵＴ ＩＮ 計 ① 東日本順位 氏　　名 所属 ＯＵＴ ＩＮ 計 ②

シード　　1 山田　繁男 国分寺 29 30 59 1 1 山田　繁男 国分寺 29 30 59 2
シード　2 甲原　正則 昭島 33 32 65 1 2 大塚　好秀 東大和 34 31 65 2

3 小林　秀夫 江戸川 31 34 65 1 3 石垣　雅己 多摩 33 32 65 2
シード　4 大塚　好秀 東大和 34 31 65 1 4 渡辺  何夫 江東 35 33 68 2

5 石垣　雅己 多摩 33 32 65 1 5 小野瀬　操 練馬 34 34 68 2
シード　6 根岸　仙太郎 日野 35 31 66 1 6 吉田　　弘 多摩 35 33 68 2

7 岡田　豊志 町田 35 32 67 1 7 河口  栄助 江東 32 39 71 2
シード　8 渡辺  何夫 江東 35 33 68 1 8 金子　純也 小平 37 34 71 2

9 小野瀬　操 練馬 34 34 68 1 9 市川　良行 立川 31 40 71 2
10 吉田　　弘 多摩 35 33 68 1 10 笹井　國満 国分寺 38 34 72 2
11 田中　武久 杉並 36 33 69 1 11 浜口　龍雄 国分寺 37 36 73 2
12 伊藤　博幸 杉並 34 36 70 1 12 水沢  武男 江東 37 37 74 2
13 延　博輝 東大和 36 34 70 1 13 荒川　勝利 小平 40 34 74 2
14 河口  栄助 江東 32 39 71 1 14 長野　勝輔 多摩 37 37 74 2
15 鳥居　章雄 江戸川 33 38 71 1 15 五十嵐　忠 八王子 34 41 75 2
16 金子　純也 小平 37 34 71 1 16 池野　堅太郎 東大和 39 36 75 2

シード　17 市川　良行 立川 31 40 71 1 17 天野　譯博 中央 38 37 75 2
18 佐野　康雄 八王子 34 38 72 1 18 山北　　 徹 杉並 38 37 75 2
19 岡部　尚武 八王子 32 40 72 1 19 藤咲　清和 多摩 36 40 76 2
20 笹井　國満 国分寺 38 34 72 1 20 碓氷　栄一 杉並 40 36 76 2
21 後藤　　実 昭島 38 35 73 1 21 秋山　光博 国分寺 40 37 77 2
22 縄田　敬二郎 国分寺 36 37 73 1 22 大和田　明徳 西東京 39 38 77 2
23 浜口　龍雄 国分寺 37 36 73 1 23 安本　好孝 八王子 38 40 78 2
24 野口　　勲 八王子 36 38 74 1 24 野沢　　勇 練馬 35 43 78 2
25 米山　　明 江戸川 37 37 74 1 25 川島  与一 江東 38 41 79 2
26 古郡　　誠 江東 37 37 74 1 26 勝部　富士夫 小平 40 40 80 2
27 水沢  武男 江東 37 37 74 1 27 牟田　洋一 小平 39 42 81 2
28 荒川　勝利 小平 40 34 74 1 28 坂口　光行 江戸川 39 42 81 2
29 長野　勝輔 多摩 37 37 74 1 29 成田　勝紀 立川 42 39 81 2
30 柏屋　政英 町田 40 35 75 1 30 小倉　征郎 杉並 40 41 81 2
31 久保　茂雄 国分寺 35 40 75 1 31 花房　正一 小平 41 41 82 2
32 原島　　稔 江戸川 41 34 75 1 32 田巻　信雄 杉並 41 41 82 2
33 五十嵐　忠 八王子 34 41 75 1 33 袴田　道夫 杉並 42 40 82 2
34 池野　堅太郎 東大和 39 36 75 1 34 福留　正信 国分寺 42 40 82 2
35 天野　譯博 中央 38 37 75 1 35 黒目　篤男 立川 42 41 83 2

男性の部



36 増澤　秀人 東村山 41 34 75 1 36 伊藤　健一 江東 45 39 84 2
37 山北　　 徹 杉並 38 37 75 1 37 田中　建司 立川 42 42 84 2
38 水上　昭太郎 八王子 38 37 75 1 38 鶴森　紀彦 府中 39 46 85 2
39 石川　憲志 江戸川 38 38 76 1 39 伊藤　昌孝 国分寺 45 41 86 2
40 対木　正雄 江戸川 38 38 76 1 40 高根　啓造 小平 48 38 86 2
41 藤咲　清和 多摩 36 40 76 1 41 斎木　公嗣朗 多摩 42 44 86 2
42 碓氷　栄一 杉並 40 36 76 1 42 望月　四郎 国分寺 44 42 86 2
43 秋山　光博 国分寺 40 37 77 1 43 田中　晴夫 国分寺 40 47 87 2
44 藤井　弘美 国分寺 40 37 77 1 44 石原  秋冶 江東 48 39 87 2
45 大和田　明徳 西東京 39 38 77 1 45 松尾　浩志 杉並 46 43 89 2
46 村上　三雄 町田 38 39 77 1 46 大前　一弘 中央 44 46 90 2
47 安本　好孝 八王子 38 40 78 1 47 増子　秀夫 多摩 47 44 91 2
48 野沢　　勇 練馬 35 43 78 1 48 土定　政夫 江戸川 47 44 91 2
49 佐藤　忠平 八王子 38 40 78 1 49 村野　啓恵 小平 45 47 92 2
50 川島  与一 江東 38 41 79 1 50 梶岡　増成 小平 44 49 93 2
51 小沢　一皓 武蔵野 38 41 79 1 51 川口　喜久二 武蔵野 50 45 95 2
52 富岡　　完 国分寺 38 41 79 1 52 中村　洋一 中央 50 45 95 2
53 藤井　憲正 昭島 41 38 79 1 53 西村　淳一 国分寺 49 47 96 2
54 小嶋　靖夫 府中 38 41 79 1 54 鈴木　本司 杉並 52 45 97 2
55 白川　　修 東大和 46 34 80 1 55 武石　弘之 杉並 46 51 97 2
56 高橋　和成 江戸川 38 42 80 1
57 勝部　富士夫 小平 40 40 80 1
58 大岩根　満行 昭島 34 46 80 1
59 清水　勝義 国分寺 40 40 80 1
60 普久原　朝永 府中 44 36 80 1
61 斉藤　順一 江戸川 40 41 81 1
62 牟田　洋一 小平 39 42 81 1
63 尾嶋　秀夫 江戸川 40 41 81 1
64 成田　勝紀 立川 42 39 81 1
65 小倉　征郎 杉並 40 41 81 1
66 伊藤　英彦 八王子 36 45 81 1
67 花房　正一 小平 41 41 82 1
68 田巻　信雄 杉並 41 41 82 1
69 森　四四生 江東 38 44 82 1
70 福留　正信 国分寺 42 40 82 1



全国順位 氏　　名 所属 ＯＵＴ ＩＮ 計 ①
東日本順

位 氏　　名 所属 ＯＵＴ ＩＮ 計 ②

シード 上田　千恵子 江戸川 33 31 64 1 1 上田　千恵子 江戸川 33 31 64 2
1 河野　幸子 練馬 31 34 65 1 2 河野　幸子 練馬 31 34 65 2
2 山田　栄子 立川 35 35 70 1 3 水沢  光子 江東 40 32 72 2

シード 水沢  光子 江東 40 32 72 1 4 竹之内千恵子 小平 38 39 77 2
3 岩田　静子 江戸川 39 37 76 1 5 塩山　孝子 中央 36 42 78 2
4 吉岡　美智子 東村山 39 38 77 1 6 横山　三穂 江戸川 38 41 79 2
5 須磨　繰文子 国分寺 40 37 77 1 7 伊藤　君子 中央 42 38 80 2
6 竹之内千恵子 小平 38 39 77 1 8 小川　和枝 杉並 40 41 81 2

シード 塩山　孝子 中央 36 42 78 1 9 伊藤　美晴 八王子 43 41 84 2
シード 横山　三穂 江戸川 38 41 79 1 10 稲田　みち子 小平 44 40 84 2

7 田中　喜美子 東村山 42 37 79 1 11 池田　美江子 国分寺 40 45 85 2
8 伊藤　君子 中央 42 38 80 1 12 小泉　美世子 小平 42 44 86 2
9 小川　和枝 杉並 40 41 81 1 13 嶋田  秀子 江東 46 42 88 2

10 磯部　順子 八王子 41 41 82 1 14 飯村　恵美子 江東 45 44 89 2
11 五十嵐美佐子 八王子 42 41 83 1 15 小林　觀音子 国分寺 40 50 90 2

シード 伊藤　美晴 八王子 43 41 84 1 16 長澤　久美子 杉並 45 47 92 2
12 稲田　みち子 小平 44 40 84 1
13 和智　アツ子 立川 42 42 84 1
14 市川　博子 府中 42 42 84 1
15 石川　静江 江戸川 42 43 85 1
15 柳井　寿美江 昭島 42 43 85 1
15 池田　美江子 国分寺 40 45 85 1
18 小泉　美世子 小平 42 44 86 1
19 宮下 久美子 八王子 40 48 88 1
20 嶋田  秀子 江東 46 42 88 1
21 榎本　茂子 府中 51 37 88 1
22 飯村　恵美子 江東 45 44 89 1
23 巨田　和子 江戸川 43 46 89 1
24 小林　觀音子 国分寺 40 50 90 1
25 甲原　輝子 昭島 49 42 91 1
26 内山　登志恵 八王子 44 47 91 1
27 長澤　久美子 杉並 45 47 92 1
28 小泉　久美子 八王子 47 46 93 1
29 渡辺　美喜子 府中 49 45 94 1

女性の部


